ELECTRIC RANGES
700 Series
Models : 72/02TCEPT, 72/02TCEPQ, 74/02TCEPT, 74/02TCEPQ, 76/02TCEPT,
76/02TCEPQ, 72/02CEPT, 72/02CEPQ, 74/02CEPT, 74/02CEEPT, 74/02CEPQ,
74/02CEEPQ, 76/02CEPT, 76/02CEEANPT, 76/02CEEEACPT, 76/02CEPQ,
76/02CEEANPQ, 76/02CEEEACPQ, 7-2FXE
Spare parts
S/N: Rev.:  1.0

Model codes
700 Series 700 Series
Type codes
72TPT 72/02TCEPT
72TPQ 72/02TCEPQ
74TPT 74/02TCEPT
74TPQ 74/02TCEPQ
76TPT 76/02TCEPT
76TPQ 76/02TCEPQ
72PT 72/02CEPT
72PQ 72/02CEPQ
74PT 74/02CEPT
74EPT 74/02CEEPT
74PQ 74/02CEPQ
74EPQ 74/02CEEPQ
76PT 76/02CEPT
76EANPT 76/02CEEANPT
76EEACPT 76/02CEEEACPT
76PQ 76/02CEPQ
76EANPQ 76/02CEEANPQ
16.2.2004  Rev.  1.0
Spare parts
30
76EEACPQ 76/02CEEEACPQ
7-2FXE 7-2FXE
Accessory codes
Product code Full name
16.2.2004  Rev.  1.0
Spare parts
31
16.2.2004  Rev.  1.0
Spare parts
32
16.2.2004  Rev.  1.0
Spare parts
33
700 Series=700 Series
72TPT=72/02TCEPT,  72TPQ=72/02TCEPQ,  74TPT=74/02TCEPT,  74TPQ=74/02TCEPQ,  76TPT=76/02TCEPT,
76TPQ=76/02TCEPQ,  72PT=72/02CEPT,  72PQ=72/02CEPQ,  74PT=74/02CEPT,  74EPT=74/02CEEPT,  74PQ=74/
02CEPQ,  74EPQ=74/02CEEPQ,  76PT=76/02CEPT,  76EANPT=76/02CEEANPT,  76EEACPT=76/02CEEEACPT,
76PQ=76/02CEPQ,  76EANPQ=76/02CEEANPQ,  76EEACPQ=76/02CEEEACPQ,  7-2FXE=7-2FXE
A=3/N/PE�400/230V 50Hz,  H=3/PE�230V 50Hz
ID Type Model Voltage Description P-code
Module:General parts
10 72TPT,72PT,7-2FXE Cooking plate 2000W 230V Diam. 180 A048901
10 74TPT,74PT,74EPT Cooking plate 2000W 230V Diam. 180 A048901
10 76TPT,76PT,76EANPT,76EEACPT Cooking plate 2000W 230V Diam. 180 A048901
20 72TPT,72PT,7-2FXE Cooking plate 2600W 230V Diam. 220 A045601
20 74TPT,74PT,74EPT Cooking plate 2600W 230V Diam. 220 A045601
20 76TPT,76PT,76EANPT,76EEACPT Cooking plate 2600W 230V Diam. 220 A045601
30 72TPQ,72PQ Cooking plate 2600W 220x220 A036720
30 74TPQ,74PQ,74EPQ Cooking plate 2600W 220x220 A036720
30 76TPQ,76PQ,76EANPQ Cooking plate 2600W 220x220 A036720
30 76EEACPQ Cooking plate 2600W 220x220 A036720
40 72TPT,72PT,7-2FXE Bracket for plate size 220 A049000
40 74TPT,74PT,74EPT Bracket for plate size 220 A049000
40 76TPT,76PT,76EANPT,76EEACPT Bracket for plate size 220 A049000
50 Black Knob 2599211
51 74EPT,76EANPQ,76EANPT,
76EEACPQ,76EEACPT
Black Knob electric oven switch 2599207
51 74EPQ Black Knob electric oven switch 2599207
52 74EPT,76EANPQ,76EANPT,
76EEACPQ,76EEACPT
Black Knob electric oven 2599208
52 74EPQ Black Knob electric oven 2599208
53 76EEACPT,76EEACPQ Black Knob hot cupboard 2599210
60 72TPT,72PT,7-2FXE Under-knob gasket 2519490
60 72TPQ,72PQ Under-knob gasket 2519490
60 74TPT,74PQ Under-knob gasket 2519490
60 76EANPT,76EANPQ Under-knob gasket 2519490
60 76EEACPQ Under-knob gasket 2519490
60 76TPT,74EPT,76PT Under-knob gasket 2519490